
Cupmatch 33
Stockholms Amatör förening
2023-09-10 - Slutgiltigt resultat

Open Class
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 1406 Thomas Svensson (Revolver) Linköpings SKF 39 595 S

2 3672 Anders Lundback (Revolver) Riksten SKF 44 594 S

3 2841 Daniel Svensson (Revolver) Rosersberg PK 26 594 S

4 7633 Veronica Dristig (Revolver) F 16 Pistolklubb 18 577

5 6501 Kjell Liljegren (Pistol) SAF 19 571

6 4480 Layth Garabet (Pistol) Grödinge PSK 16 569

7 4507 Christer Nybom (Revolver) Upsala SSK 12 568

8 7851 Mikhail Sknarenko (Pistol) Huddinge JVF 16 553

9 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek (Pistol) Bromma PK 16 545

10 2597 Michael Axell (Revolver) Riksten SKF 4 512

11 7793 Richard Liljeberg (Pistol) SAPK 6 432

Optic 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 104 1494 B

2 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 88 1475 B

3 7633 Veronica Dristig F 16 Pistolklubb 52 1466

4 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 57 1448

5 7330 Nikola Bosanac SAF 58 1430

6 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 50 1400

Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 52 1457 S

2 3450 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK 43 1449 S

3 6501 Kjell Liljegren SAF 61 1442 B

4 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 47 1439 B

5 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 53 1436 B

6 7634 Christian Widsten Tyresö SKF 51 1410 B

7 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 46 1410 B

8 7633 Veronica Dristig F 16 Pistolklubb 36 1410 B

9 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 42 1405

10 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 49 1400

11 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 33 1384

12 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 47 1369



13 2844 Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PK 17 1323

14 7159 Ola Reis Malmö Skyttegille 21 1304

15 7321 Maria Behrmann Malmö Skyttegille 18 1230

16 7305 Maria Wängelin Upsala SSK 14 1201

17 7635 Paul Legemark SAF 17 1180

18 7793 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 14 1094

19 Johan Segerman Huddinge JVF 16 1043

Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 60 1466 S

2 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 66 1458 B

3 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 74 1453 B

4 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 49 1442 B

5 3450 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK 44 1442 B

6 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 64 1430

7 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 36 1411

8 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 32 1404

9 6371 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK 42 1388

10 7159 Ola Reis Malmö Skyttegille 16 1338

11 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 30 1277

12 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 25 1260

13 6907 Per Kenttä Bromma PK 11 1008

Stock Semi Auto Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 37 479 S

2 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 27 475 S

3 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 25 475 S

4 3450 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK 29 474 B

5 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 27 471 B

6 2841 Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK 19 470 B

7 6501 Kjell Liljegren SAF 24 468

8 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 25 464

9 4480 Layth Garabet Grödinge PSK 18 464

10 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 24 463

11 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 17 458

12 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 16 457

13 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 12 457

14 7305 Maria Wängelin Upsala SSK 8 456

15 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 21 455

16 2597 Michael Axell Riksten SKF 13 454

17 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 25 447

18 6371 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK 26 421



19 6907 Per Kenttä Bromma PK 7 343

Distinguished Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3450 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK 17 577 B

2 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 15 540 B

3 7159 Ola Reis Malmö Skyttegille 7 519

4 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 10 474

5 7321 Maria Behrmann Malmö Skyttegille 4 457

6 7793 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 4 353

Distinguished Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 22 577 B

2 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 10 518

3 7159 Ola Reis Malmö Skyttegille 3 460

4 7321 Maria Behrmann Malmö Skyttegille 5 398

Service Revolver 4"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 37 477 S

2 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 25 473 B

3 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 26 472 B

4 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 19 469

5 3450 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK 23 468

6 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 16 463

7 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 10 452

8 2844 Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PK 10 443

9 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 7 419

10 2597 Michael Axell Riksten SKF 15 418

Off-Duty Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 32 479 S

2 7188 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK 20 464 B

3 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 23 461 B

4 2597 Michael Axell Riksten SKF 17 458

5 6371 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK 20 447

6 2844 Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PK 9 436

7 5304 Tomas Salberg Linköpings SKF 9 428

8 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 11 404

9 6907 Per Kenttä Bromma PK 6 328



SSA 3,65"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 30 466

2 7847 Shervin Zarei Huddinge JVF 7 416

Lag, Pistol
Master

1 PPC Webmasters Örjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjögren

575
558 1133

2 IT Nerds with guns Kjell Liljegren
Arne Liljegren

578
530 1108

Lag, Revolver
Master

1 PPC Webmasters Örjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjögren

585
580 1165

Lag, Optic


